Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILE D
AFR 28 1943

STATE OF MINNESOTA

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

HAROLD E. STASSEN

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

To RICHARD W. BASSETT	
Of RAMSEY County, SENDS GREETINGS:	
Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, integrity and ability I have appointed you the said	
RICHARD W. BASSETT, CONSERVATOR OF THE DEPARTMENT O) <i>F</i>
RURAL CREDIT, FOR THE TERM ENDING JULY 1, 1945	
You are therefore by these presents, appointed and commissioned	
as aforesaid,	.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD THE said office of	
	ights
powers, and emoluments to the said office belonging, or by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by me or other lawful authority, superseded or annuled, or expire by force or res	er
of any law of this State.	
IN TESTIMONY WHERMOF, I have hereunto my hand and caused the Great Seal of State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, the Control of Saint Paul, the C	the he
26TH day of APRIL ,	in
the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred FORTY-THREE and of the State the EIGHTY-FIFTH.	e e
BY THE GOVERNOR Harlel Star	OB
Milestown Secretary of State	

9315

THE PRECEDING DOCUMENT(S) HAVE BEEN REFILMED TO ENSURE LEGIBILITY



Duplicate Original
to be filed with
Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILE D
AFR 28 1943

STATE OF MINNESOTA

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

	1	HARC	LD	E.	STA	SSEN
--	---	------	----	----	-----	------

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

To	RICHARD W. BASSETT
Of	RAMSEY County, SENDS GREETINGS:
integri	Reposing especial trust and confidence in your prudence, ty and ability I have appointed you the said
	RICHARD W. BASSETT, CONSERVATOR OF THE DEPARTMENT OF
RURAL	CREDIT, FOR THE TERM ENDING JULY 1, 1945
You are	therefore by these presents, appointed and commissioned
	CONSERVATOR as aforesaid,
anywise	
	law of this State.
4.7	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of Minnesota to be affixed at the Capitol, in the City of Saint Paul, this
. 31	26TH day of APRIL , in
	the year of our Lord one thousand nine hundred FORTY-THREE and of the State the EIGHT FIFTH.
	BY THE GOVERNOR Savel Stars
/////	Wellow Secretary of State

9315

9315

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED
APR 28 1943

Marketology
State

行うの所有政策を整合の発生者がいるなけ

· 医甲基甲状腺 医阿拉克氏 医阿拉克氏 医阿拉克氏 医阿拉克氏 医阿拉克氏 医阿拉克氏 医克勒氏虫虫 医多种原因

一大学 大学 はんぎ